Position

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Housekeeper Il

Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Other Positions Held

Environmental Services
Lead Housekeeper

Environmental Services
Lead Housekeeper

Environmental Services
Lead Housekeeper

Environmental Services
Lead Housekeeper

Special District
San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

Department

Housekeeping Northside

Housekeeping Northside

Housekeeping Northside

Housekeeping Northside

Housekeeping Northside
Housekeeping Northside

Total Wages

$50,456

$49,738

$46,813

$42,890

$27,361
$3,441



