	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Housekeeper	Environmental Services Lead Housekeeper	San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$50,456
2.	Housekeeper	Environmental Services Lead Housekeeper	San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$49,738
3.	Housekeeper	Environmental Services Lead Housekeeper	San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$46,813
4.	Housekeeper II	Environmental Services Lead Housekeeper	San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$42,890
5.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$27,361
6.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$3,441